
Message 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

CC: 

O'Brien, Harry [hobrien@coblentzlaw.com] 

9/1/2020 6:48:03 PM 
Christopher E. Jackson [/o=lnglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=d28bfd2b0f274cd8af3119a3b715d010-Christopher E.]; Royce K. Jones 
[royce@kbblaw.com] 
gustavo.lamanna@gmail.com; Gerard Mccallum [GMcCallum@wilsonmeany.com]; Bove, Matthew J. 

[mbove@coblentzlaw.com]; Chris Holmquist [CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com]; Christopher Meany 
[CMeany@wilsonmeany.com] 

Subject: Marketing Coordination Agreement 
Attachments: Marketing Coordination Agreement-c.docx; 200831a Marketing Protection Zone-c.pdf; 200901b Billboard Allowable 

Locations-c. pdf 

Gentlemen 

Per our discussion today, attached is a revised draft of the Marketing Coordination Agreement, along with drafts of 
Exhibit A (the pdf entitled Marketing Protection Zone) and Exhibit B (the pdf entitled Billboard Allowable Locations). Let 
us know your thoughts. 

Harry O'Brien 

Coblentz Patch Duffy & Berns LLP 
One fv1ontgomery Street, Suite 3000 

San Francisco, CA 94104 
Office 4Ei··772··572.3 I Mobile 415··519··9732 
hobrien@coblentzlaw.com 
www.coblentzlaw.com 
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